
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

TT4 

1 

2 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DQ 

TT6 

1 

TTEV 

1 

2 

TTU 

1 

No. 

76 

717 

406 

57 

47 

211 

180 

108 

163 

30 

60 

787 

18 

777 

58 

10 

670 

377 

Name 

Dan Rose 

Joe Arbour 

Thomas Thronson 

Herve Bezard 

Gian Bowles 

Team WFM 

Michael Barba 

Scott Budshaw 

Pat Garrett 

John Magnuson 

Team Rotary Heads 

Michael Colangelo 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Bob Zurcher 

Debby Sharp 

Craig Coker 

Morgan Higham 

Natalee Wiebe 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TTEV 

TTEV 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:32.017 

1:35.070 

1:31.095 

1:33.599 

1:43.728 

1:36.775 

1:37.842 

1:35.554 

1:37.431 

1:38.474 

1:41.251 

1:42.663 

1:47.537 

2:04.431 

1:51.914 

1:33.061 

1:38.689 

1:41.008 

Diff 

3.053 

2.504 

12.633 

1.067 

1.877 

2.920 

5.697 

7.109 

11.983 

5.628 

Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

3 

6 

4 

4 

8 

3 

4 

2 

9 

2 

4 

8 

7 

1 

3 

2 

3 

8 

Make-Model 

BMW M Coupe       Z3 

Chevrolet corvette 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

Mazda RX7 

BMW M3 

BMW  330I 

BMW M3 

BMW 328i 

MAZDA MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Honda S2000 

Toyota Celica 

Mini Cooper JCW 

Porsche 944 

Tesla  3 Performance 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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TT 

Session 3 

Practice started at 9:58:53 

Willow Springs Raceway 0.000 km 

5/23/2021 01:15 PM 


